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5. liga Olomouc, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 23. 10. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Primér Body
1. Mezi kozy 15 11 O 4 6656 438,40 50,5
2. Makovice 15 9 0 6 6383 409,53 44,5
3. Snézenky 15 9 0 6 6457 415,53 42,0
4. BEST tym 15 6 0 9 6521 432,07 35,0
5. Rumburaci 15 5 0 10 5919 386,60 29,0
6. Rafani Olomouc 15 5 0 10 6020 393,33 24,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Makovice 5 5 0 0 2268 43760 20,5
2. Snézenky 5 3 0 2191 422,20 14,0
3. Meazi kozy 5 3 0 2 2161 42420 13,5
4. RafaniOlomouc 5 2 0 3 2055 403,00 10,0
5. BEST tym 5 1 0 4 2194 43880 9,0
6. Rumburaci 5 1 0 4 1951 382,20 8,0
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JAZYKOVE STUDIO
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Jméno
Schmidt Rudolf
Pajkr Lukas
Pokorny Marek
Pospisil Karel
Vodak Jifi
Vogelova Libuse
Uli¢nik Martin
Poucova Jana
Stejskal Jakub
PospiSilova Helena
Manasova Marie
Palla Lukas
Langerova Eva
Nedkov Jan
Stejskalova Renata
Pustofkova Renata
Sebesta JiFi
Vrana Jaroslav
Doslik Jan
Repcek Martin
Ruzi¢kova Zdena
Ruzi¢kova Anna
Mrdackova Véra
Heczko David
Pansky Ota

Pustofka FrantiSek

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
BEST tym
Makovice
Mezi kozy
Snézenky
Mezi kozy
Snézenky
Rafani Olomouc
Mezi kozy
Rumburaci
Snézenky
Snézenky
BEST tym
BEST tym
Mezi kozy
Rumburéci
Rafani Olomouc
Rafani Olomouc
Rafani Olomouc
BEST tym
BEST tym
Makovice
Makovice
Snézenky
Rumburaci
Rumburaci

Rafani Olomouc

15
15
15
11
10
15
10
10
15
9
4
15
5
10
15
15
13
6
5
5
15
15
6
10
5
1

Primér
168,60
164,60
157,67
144,73
144,30
142,73
142,30
142,10
139,73
137,67
135,25
134,80
134,80
134,70
132,67
129,40
129,00
128,00
127,20
124,00
122,73
122,20
120,00
115,30
112,00

91,00
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Skore
2529
2469
2365
1592
1443
2141
1423
1421
2096
1239
541
2022
674
1347
1990
1941
1677
768
636
620
1841
1833
720
1153
560
91

Body
10,0
11,0
12,0
5,0
5,0
9,0
2,0
8,5
8,0
6,0
1,0
9,0
2,0
3,0
8,0
7,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
6,5
9,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
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Jméno

Schmidt Rudolf
Pajkr Lukas
Vogelova Libuse
Ulicnik Martin
Vodak Jifi

Pokorny Marek
Stejskal Jakub
Pospisil Karel
Poucova Jana
PospiSilova Helena
Pustofkova Renata
Sebesta Jifi
Ruzi¢kova Zdena
Stejskalova Renata
Palla Lukas
RUzi¢kova Anna
Repcek Martin
Pansky Ota

Pustofka Frantisek

Druzstvo
BEST tym
Makovice
Snézenky
Rafani Olomouc
Mezi kozy
Mezi kozy
Rumburaci
Snézenky
Mezi kozy
Snézenky
Rafani Olomouc
Rafani Olomouc
Makovice
Rumburdci
BEST tym
Makovice
BEST tym
Rumburdci

Rafani Olomouc

133,00
132,20
131,80
131,00
129,80
128,80
126,80
125,80
124,00
112,00

91,00
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P Skdre
1 940
1 910
1 762
4 741
4 732
3 724
2 707
3 688
0 665
2 661
3 659
2 524
2 649
4 644
3 634
1 629
4 620
3 560
1 91

Body
4,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
4,5
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,5
1,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
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5. liga Olomouc, 2017 - zapasy

Mezi kozy 0,5 404 : 484 4,5 Makovice Snézenky 50 438 : 342 0,0 Rumburaci
Poucova Jana +8 0,5 111 111 0,5 ROzi¢kovéd Zdena +8 Pospisilova Helena +8 1,0 148 138 Stejskalova Renata +8
Vodak Jifi 147 140 1,0  ROZictkové Anna +8 Pospisil Karel 1,0 133 112 Stejskal Jakub
Pokorny Marek 146 233 1,0  Pajkr Lukas Vogelova Libuse +8 1,0 157 92 Pansky Ota

BEST tym 2,0 446 : 463 3,0 Rafani Olomouc BEST tym 1,0 446 : 452 4,0 Mezi kozy
Repcek Martin 106 144 1,0  Sebesta Jiff Repcek Martin 115 132 1,0  Poucové Jana +8
Schmidt Rudolf 1,0 185 168 Pustofkova Renata +8 Schmidt Rudolf 1,0 210 170 Vodak Jiri

Palla Lukas 1,0 155 151 Uli¢nik Martin Palla Lukas 121 150 1,0  Pokorny Marek
Rumburaci 2,0 373 : 382 3,0 Rafani Olomouc Snézenky 2,0 419 : 420 3,0 Makovice
Stejskalova Renata +8 103 134 1,0  Pustofkova Renata +8 Pospisilové Helena +8 1,0 144 137 RGZi¢kova Zdena +8
Stejskal Jakub 1,0 168 157 Uli¢nik Martin Pospisil Karel 110 120 1,0  ROzi¢kova Anna +8
Pansky Ota 1,0 102 91 Pustofka Frantisek Vogelova Libuse +8 1,0 165 163 Pajkr Lukas
Makovice 4,0 417 : 397 1,0 Rumburaci BEST tym 5,0 535 : 408 0,0 Snézenky
ROzi¢kové Zdena +8 1,0 140 131 Stejskalova Rendta +8 Repcek Martin 1,0 176 114 Pospisilovéa Helena +8
RGzi¢kovéd Anna +8 115 140 1,0  Stejskal Jakub Schmidt Rudolf 1,0 224 170 Pospisil Karel

Pajkr Lukas 1,0 162 126 Pansky Ota Palla Lukas 1,0 135 124 Vogelova Libuse +8
Rafani Olomouc 1,0 379 : 447 4,0 Mezi kozy Snézenky 3,0 399 : 407 2,0 Rafani Olomouc
Sebesta Jifi 131 165 1,0  Poucové Jana +8 Pospisilova Helena +8 1,0 134 125 Sebesta Jiff
Pustofkova Renata +8 94 144 1,0  Vodak Jiff Pospisil Karel 108 142 1,0  Pustofkovéa Renata +8
Uli¢nik Martin 1,0 154 138 Pokorny Marek Vogelova Libuse +8 1,0 157 140 Uli¢nik Martin

Mezi kozy 4,0 416 : 365 1,0 Rumburaci Makovice 50 465 : 366 0,0 BESTtym
Poucova Jana +8 1,0 130 123 Stejskalovéa Renéta +8 Rézi¢kovéa Zdena +8 1,0 164 108 Repcek Martin

Vodak Jirf 128 143 1,0  Stejskal Jakub Pajkr Lukas 1,0 180 149 Schmidt Rudolf
Pokorny Marek 1,0 158 99 Pansky Ota R0Zzi¢kovad Anna +8 1,0 121 109 Palla Lukas
Rumburaci 40 434 : 401 1,0 BESTtym Rafani Olomouc 1,0 384 : 402 4,0 Makovice
Stejskalova Renata +8 1,0 149 115 Repcek Martin Sebesta Jii 1,0 124 97 RGZi¢kova Zdena +8
Stejskal Jakub 144 172 1,0  Schmidt Rudolf Pustofkova Renata +8 121 133 1,0  ROzitkova Anna +8
Pansky Ota 1,0 141 114 Palla Lukas Uli¢nik Martin 139 172 1,0  Pajkr Lukas

Mezi kozy 1,0 402 : 447 4,0 Snézenky

Poucova Jana +8 1,0 127 121 Pospisilova Helena +8

Vodak Jifi 143 167 1,0  Pospisil Karel

Pokorny Marek 132 159 1,0 Vogelové Libuse +8




